Annexure — 8
Name of the corporate debtor: SUPERCHEM COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED. Date of commencement of CIRP: 07-12-2021; List of creditors as on: 03-06-2022

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in%)
Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount
of any
) Date ) Amount Amount | Whether % (']f Amo.unt of | mutual Amf)unt of ) ] ) Remarks, if
Sl No. Name of creditor of Amount Amount of claim . voting contingent dues, claim not Amount of claim under verification
. . . Nature of claim covered by covered by | related f . . any
recei claimed admitted security interest| guarantee party? share in claim that may| admitted
pt ° |CoC be set-
off
1 |Padam Electronics 1,652,080 1,652,080 Unsecured Creditors NO - - - - - - -
2 |Anhalthen Fab Enginers Pvt Ltc 657,850 657,850 Unsecured Creditors NO - - - - - -
Dhwani Polymers India Private
3 Limited 2,039,525 2,039,525 Unsecured Creditors NO } B } } - -
4 |Starline Industries 1,124,000 1,124,000 Unsecured Creditors NO - - - - - -
Total 5,473,455 5,473,455 -




